Generar Ranking

1 TUCKER ALARCON
2 PORTILLO SORIA
3 GAYDOS DIEGO
4 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
5 DOCAVO GARCIA
6 MARTIN CABELLO
7 OSENDE ALVAREZ
8 GARCIA MARTINEZ
9 TELLEZ LUCERO
10 MARCOS PERAL
11 DEL CURA GARCIA
12 PINILLA SORIANO
13 GARCIA MARTINEZ
14 REBOLLO MACIA
15 ARANGO GHILESCU
16 GARCIA BANO
17 CRUZ ARMSTRONG
18 LAMA PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ
19 BAIXAULI RUIZ
20 MAZIN GONZALEZ
21 MONTESINOS RIOS
22 COSTAS MARTINEZ
23 DORTA JUBES
24 CARREIRA COUCEIRO
25 MEDINA MORENO
26 MESTRE MATEO
27 ORTIN ROMERO
28 GONZALEZ RAMOS
29 DE LOS RIOS PISANI-MASSAMORMILE
30 GARCIA HERNANDEZ

RANKING TEMPORADA 2021

ARIADNA DEL CARMEN

CLAUDIA
SOFIA
BEATRIZ
ELENA
MARIAN
CARMEN
MARIANA
SOFIA
MARA
JARA
EVA
SUSANA
PATRICIA
ALINA
VICTORIA
ALEGRIA
JULIA
CARME
SERENA
MARIA
CLAUDIA
MIRANDA
MEI
GEMA
CANDELA
SANDRA
CLAUDIA
FABIOLA
MATISSE

Florete Femenino - M-17

CCC-M
CEB-M
CCC-M
CCC-M
CEB-M
CEB-M
CEB-M
CEME-V
CEG-B
CCC-M
CEB-M
CE-M
CEME-V
CCC-M
CE-M
CEG-B
CEME-V
SAV-V
SAV-V
ATENEO-M
CEME-V
CE-M
CCC-M
100TO-C
CCC-M
CE-M
CEB-M
CEB-M
ATENEO-M
SAV-V

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2006
2005
2007
2006
2005
2004
2006
2005
2004
2007
2007
2005
2005
2004
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007

TNR M-20
FLORETE
FEMENINO
MADRID
807,6 3030 (1)
903,5 2170,26 (3)
802,27 2170,26 (3)
796,43 1310,52 (9)
474,23 1601,05 (8)
407,46 1644,17 (7)
558,74 1276,5 (10)
349,78 1191,79 (13)
289,41 1167,86 (14)
289,2 1145,58 (15)
0 1124,74 (16)
254,54 769,41 (22)
64,05 800,19 (20)
130,68 728,13 (25)
149,52 680,21 (29)
79,63 715,47 (26)
83,27 691,54 (28)
56,84 703,28 (27)
101,11 658,68 (31)
0 741,32 (24)
26,34 669,26 (30)
197,79 323,87 (40)
186,95 300,52 (43)
53,86 376,35 (34)
150,36 278,74 (46)
0 357,89 (36)
25,64 332,05 (39)
0 349,04 (37)
0 340,43 (38)
0315,9 (41)

— i~~~ -~~~ =]

3.837,60
3.073,76
2.972,53
2.106,95
2.075,28
2.051,63
1.835,24
1.541,57
1.457,27
1.434,78
1.124,74
1.023,95
864,24
858,81
829,73
795,10
774,81
760,12
759,79
741,32
695,6
521,66
487,47
430,21
4291
357,89
357,69
349,04
340,43
315,9



31 PEREZ BEDMAR GOMEZ
32 GOMIRATO BLANCO
33 SEGURA FUERTES
34 SERBANESCU

35 LACRUZ ESCAMILLA
36 TOME LOPEZ

37 ROVIRA BAS

38 MUNUERA PACHECO
39 GONZALEZ VELASCO
40 LASSO CORREA

41 SANUDO VAZQUEZ
42 TUSAN

JIMENA

LUA

LORENA

ALEXA MARIA
ISABEL

PAULINA YUDING
VICTORIA

IRIS

HELENA

ALBA

LUCIA

AINARA VANESA

CEB-M

CEC-C

CEME-V
ATENEO-M

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
CETAF-C

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
CDLA-NA

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)

2005
2007
2007
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2004

308,2
0 300,52 (43)

271,8 (47)
285,84 (45)
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308,25
300,52
293
285,84
173,46
139,52
114,13
55,32
54,82
52,94



